
Studio Botanica must be present on-site for the positioning of all plants.

Contact designer if discrepancies occur between landscape and consultants documents.

Builder to check and verify all dimensions on site prior to construction.

This drawing is copyright.
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Studio Botanica must be present on-site for the positioning of all plants.

Contact designer if discrepancies occur between landscape and consultants documents.

Builder to check and verify all dimensions on site prior to construction.

This drawing is copyright.

LANDSCAPE PLAN - FRONT

Drawing

PROJECT

Scale Drawn Checked Project No. Drawing No.

NOTED AB 10

AMENDMENTS

Revision

A

Architect

AB

LE*END

PROPOSED TREES

E;,ST,N* TREES TO %E RETA,NED

E;,ST,N* TREES TO %E REMO9ED
:,T+ COUNC,L
S APPRO9AL

PROPOSED STEPPERS ,N LA:N

A - ,SSUED FOR DA ��.��.��

Ursino Architects

Mr. and Mrs. Moussa

�� Linda Street
%eOIieOd NS: ����

LS_025

LANDSCAPE PLAN - FRONT
SCALE ���� # A�

LS
B�

��
B�

�

PROPOSED STEPPERS ,N LA:N

:+ERE FALL ,S *REATER T+AN ���MM�
A ����MM +,*+ %ALUSTRADE ,S TO %E ,NSTALLED



GREEN ROOF

LAWN
+ RL 19.57

+ TOW 19.57

+
TO

W
 1

9.
57

1

1

2

1

+ RL 19.42 + RL
+19.57

2

SEW
ER LIN

E

COURTYARD
FFL 20.27

KITCHEN
FFL 20.42

LIVING AND DINNING
FFL 19.82

TERRACE
FFL 19.72

POOL

1234

1

1

+RL 20.12 +RL 20.02
10 Ss

20 Ss

6 As
9  Cs
15 Rop

20 Fp

LI

LI

CA

OE

PR

4 Ro

7 Rop

9 Rop

3 Yr

3 Ro

6 An

2 Am

1 Am

7 Bs

30 Pte

POOL PUMP
AND STORAGE

Studio Botanica must be present on-site for the positioning of all plants.

Contact designer if discrepancies occur between landscape and consultants documents.

Builder to check and verify all dimensions on site prior to construction.
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